City Of Drakesboro

212 Mose Rager Blvd
Drakesboro, KY 42337

Russ Mar Utility Services

24-hour Emergency Contact Person
Marvin Anderson
2371 Irvine Road, Richmond, KY 40475

Gas Tech — Leak Survey

Credentials and Experience Attached



(’) Russmar Utility Management

All

' Search...
Task Name
G01.0981 Backfilling

HO07.5781 Check for
Irregularities In the
Condition of Meter
Installations

101.0001 Measure Structure
to Electrolyte Potential

Marvin Anderson
anderson2554

no-reply@its-training.com (mailto:no-reply@its-training.com)

606-305-6434 (tel:+606-305-6434)
Student, GAS TECH, LEAK SURVEY
2371 Irvine Road

Richmond, KY 40475

Expires

02/19/21

04/11/21

12/10/21




Search...
Task Name

ATMOS G-3 EXAM
Identifying Installation and
Excavation Practices for
Buried Pipelines

ATMOS H-3 EXAM Installing
Service Lines

ATMOS L-2 EXAM Purging
Pipelines (Distribution)

ATMOS M-14 EXAM
Verifying Excavating and
Backfilling Operations that
Minimize Excavation
Damage to Pipeline
Facilities

ATMOS M-16 EXAM
Recognize and React to
Generic Abnormal
Operating Conditions

ATMOS M-4 EXAM Testing
Gas Service Lines

ATMOS M-8 EXAM
Preventing Accidental
Ignition

NGT 1401 EXAM
Maintaining a Safe Working
Environment While
Excavating (Competent
Person)

CI-10 Exam Inspect and
Monitor Exposed Piping for
Evidence of Atmospheric
Corrosion

CI-11 Exam Install
Sacrificial Anodes and Test
Stations

Expires

08/29/19

07/31/22

07/31/20

08/29/19

08/29/19

07/31/22

07/31/20

05/19/20

02/15/20

02/15/20



' Seé;c;h...
Task Name

CI-13 Exam Identify
Procedures Basic to
Inspecting, Applying, and
Repairing Pipeline Coatings

Cl-16 EXAM Inspect
Pipeline Coating Using
Holiday Detection

Cl-4 Exam Inspect the
External Condition of
Exposed Buried Metal
Piping to Determine if
Repair or Replacement is
Necessary

CI-5 Exam Inspect and
Maintain Rectifiers

CI-7 Exam Install Test
Leads to Monitor and
Control External Corrosion

CM-13 Exam Investigate
Reported Gas Leaks and
Odors In Buildings

CM-8 Exam Make Field
Repairs on Gas Pipelines

L03.1221 Odorization:
Odorizer Inspection,
Testing, Preventive and
Corrective Maintenance

L03.a.1211 Odorization:
Periodic Sampling

M01.1241 Outside Gas
Leak Investigation

MO01.1261 Walking Gas
Leakage Survey

Expires

02/15/20

02/15/20

02/15/20

02/15/20

02/15/20

05/19/20

02/15/20

04/11/21

07/10/21

07/10/21

04/11/21

©



Search...

Task Name Expires

M01.1311 Inspect Pipeline |
Surface Conditions: Patrol 12/10/21
Right of Way or Easement

M02.1291 Locate
Underground Pipelines 12/10/21

MO02.5101 Temporarily

Mark Underground Pipeline 12/10/21 >
Facilities
MO05.0301 Manually 07/10/21 >

Opening and Closing Valves

M0_5.0341 Valve-Preventive 12/10/21
Maintenance

MO07.5741 Prevent
Accidental Ignition 02/19/21

M11.5751 Recognize and
React to Generic Abnormal 02/19/21

Operating Conditions

© ® © ®©® ® ® ® ®

M21.5761 Operate Within

an Established MAOP U1 >
M25.5811 Classifying 07/10/21 >
Leaks
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Cordell Hill

Martin Contracting

2371 Irvine Road
Richmond. KY 40475
. 606-235-079C
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DUSTIN WAGNER

Martin Contracting

2371 Irvine Road
Richmond. KY 40475
606-2350790
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